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11:21:43

FROM 2025 01 T1O 2025 L

R FAVES

43703
43704
43705
43707
43708
43712

VErUIL IURT LIVILNLD

TOTAL REVENUES
CERTIFICATE DEPOSIT INTERES

TOTAL REVENUES
INTEREST ON SECURI :S

TOTAL REVENUES
TEXAS CLASS . ERE!

TOTAL REVENUES
TEXPOOL INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUES
TEXPOOL PRIME INTEREST

TOTAL REVENUES
MINERAL INTE 5T

TOTAL REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL

ORIGINAL
APPROP

750
2,134,280

TRANFRS/
ADJISTMTS

......

O O00O0O0OOOO0O

65,000

TOM GREEN COUNIY
FY25 INTEREST POSTED AS OF 11/18/2024

REVISED
BUDGET

377,530
600,000
600,000
26,000
26,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
70,000
70,000
125,000
125,000
750

750
2,199,280

ACTUALS

6,630.33
129,317.04
129,317.04

.00
135,947.37

ENCUMBRANCES

rFRUC 4

gl flixrpt
AVAILABLE PCT
BUDGET USED
370,899.67
470,682.96 21.6%
470,682.96
26,000.00 .0%
26,000.00
1,000,000.00 .0%
1,000,000.00
70,000.00 .0%
70,000.00
125,000.00 .0%
125,000.00
750.00 .0%
750.00
2,063,332.63 6.2%
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FROM 2025 01 TO 2025 01

UMY DAITRN DVL wiAnue o

TOTAL EXPENSES

GRAND TOTAL

ORIGINAL
APPROP

______

TRANFRS/
ADISTMTS

1UM GREEN CUUNTY
FY25 BANK SERVICE AS OF 11/18/2024

REVISED
BUDGET

20,000
20,000

ACTUALS

.00
.00

ENCUMBRANCES

.00
.00

FAave 2

glfixrpt

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

20,000.00
20,000.00

PCT
USED

.0%






Bond Indebtedness

Tax Notes
Certificate of Obligation Series 2015 42,040,000.00
Certificate of Obligation Series 2017 8,030,000.00
Certificate of Obligation Series 2018 7,010,000.00

*Principal paid annually, February 1*



TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS
October-24
TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBTEDNESS

15 Certificate of Obligation
FUND 089 CERTIFICATE OF OBLIGATION SERIES 2015

3.54075300% (Net Eff Int Rate - Texas Vernon's)

ORIGINAL DEBT ISSUED $50,000,000.00

** INTEREST PAYMENTS ARE DUE SEMI-ANNUALLY ON THE st DAY OF FEBRU

AND A

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

* PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS DUE ANNUALLY ON THE 1st DAY OF FEBRUARY. ACTUALLY PAID EVERY JANUARY

ST

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE PAYMENT DUE BALANCE DUE
OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING DATE

50,000,000.00 $0.00 50,000,000.00 01-Feb-16
50,000,000.00 $0.00 50,000,000.00 01-Feb-17
50,000,000.00 $1,365,000.00 48,635,000.00 01-Feb-18 r-—-
48,635,000.00 $1,525,000.00 47,110,000.00 01-Feb-19 PAID
47,110,000.00 $1,605,000.00 45,505,000.00 01-Feb-20 TS
45,505,000.00 $1,690,000.00 43,815,000.00 01-Feb-21 PAID
43,815,000.00 $1,775,000.00 42,040,000.00 01-Feb-22 PAID
42.,040,000.00 $1,865,000.00 40,175,000.00 01-Feb-23 =D
40,175,000.00 $1,940,000.00 38,235,000.00 01-Feb-24 PAID
38,235,000.00 $2,020,000.00 36,215,000.00 01-Feb-25
36,215,000.00 $2,125,000.00 34,090,000.00 01-Feb-26
34,090,000.00 $2,235,000.00 31,855,000.00 01-Feb-27
31,855,000.00 $2,325,000.00 29,530,000.00 01-Feb-28
29,530,000.00 $2,420,000.00 27,110,000.00 01-Feb-29
27,110,000.00 $2,520,000.00 24,590,000.00 01-Feb-30
24,590,000.00 $2,630,000.00 21,960,000.00 01-Feb-31
21,960,000.00 $2,765,000.00 19,195,000.00 01-Feb-32
19,195,000.00 $2,880,000.00 16,315,000.00 01-Feb-33
16,315,000.00 $2,995,000.00 13,320,000.00 01-Feb-34
13,320,000.00 $3,130,000.00 10,190,000.00 01-Feb-35
10,190,000.00 $3,270,000.00 6,920,000.00 01-Feb-36

6,920,000.00 $3,395,000.00 3,525,000.00 01-Feb-37

3,525,000.00 $3,525,000.00 0.00 01-Feb-38






TOM GREEN COUNTY INDEBT"DNESS
October-24

CERTFICATES OF OBLIGATION, SERIES 2018
Cusip NO. Prefix: 889642

MATURITY SCHEDULE
37,960,000

$4,670,000 Serial Certificates

FUND 089 COMBINATION TAX & LIMITED SURPLUS REVENUE

Prepared by TGC Treasurer

PREVIOUS PRINCIPAL CURRENT SCHEDULED
BALANCE AMOUNT BALANCE DUE
ONTSTANDING DUE orrerT All_)l.”n DATE
7,960,000.00 $0.00 $7,960,000.00 1-Feb-18
7,960,000.00 $160,000.00 $7,800,000.00 1-Feb-19 GX6  PAID
7,800,000.00 $250,000.00 $7,550,000.00 I-Feb-20 GY4  PAID
7,550,000.00 $265,000.00 $7,285,000.00 1-Feb-21 Gz1 P
7,285,000.00 $275,000.00 $7,010,000.00 1-Feb-22 HA5  —
7,010,000.00 $290,000.00 $6,720,000.00 1-Feb-23 HB3  PAID
6,720,000.00 $305,000.00 $6,415,000.00 1-Feb-24 HC1  PAID
6,415,000.00 $320,000.00 $6,095,000.00 1-Feb-25 HD9
6,095,000.00 $340,000.00 $5,755,000.00 1-Feb-26 HE7
5,755,000.00 $355,000.00 $5,400,000.00 1-Feb-27 HF4
5,400,000.00 $375,000.00 $5,025,000.00 1-Feb-28 HG2
5,025,000.00 $390,000.00 $4,635,000.00 1-Feb-29 HHO
4,635,000.00 $400,000.00 $4,235,000.00 [-Feb-30 HJe
4,235,000.00 $415,000.00 $3,820,000.00 1-Feb-31 HK3
3,820,000.00 $430,000.00 $3,390,000.00 1-Feb-32 HK3
3,390,000.00 $445,000.00 $2,945,000.00 1-Feb-33 HK3
2,945,000.00 $455,000.00 $2,490,000.00 1-Feb-34 HK3
2,490,000.00 $470,000.00 $2,020,000.00 1-Feb-35 HK3
2,020,000.00 $480,000.00 $1,540,000.00 1-Feb-36 HK3
1,540,000.00 $500,000.00 $1,040,000.00 1-Feb-37 HK3
1,040,000.00 $510,000.00 $530,000.00 1-Feb-38 HK3
530,000.00 $530,000.00 $0.00 1-Feb-39 HM9








